
Spielklassen Bezirk Ortenau 2015/16

HERREN Bezirksklasse
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2016 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Berghaupten
TTC Friesenheim
TTG Ulm

SV Bad Peterstal
TTC Langhurst II
DJK Offenburg III

9:1
9:3
9:0

Sa. 23.01.2016 15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Offenburg III
TTSF Hohberg IV
TTV Schmieheim

TUS Ottenheim
TV Lahr
TTC Langhurst II

9:7
9:6
8:8

Sa. 30.01.2016 14:30 v (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Offenburg III
TV Lahr
SV Bad Peterstal
TTC Friesenheim
TTG Ulm

TTV Schmieheim
SF Goldscheuer II
TUS Ottenheim
TTSF Hohberg IV
TTC Berghaupten

9:3
5:9
8:8
8:8
3:9

So. 31.01.2016 10:30 (1) SF Goldscheuer II TTG Ulm 9:0
Sa. 13.02.2016 17:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Langhurst II
TTSF Hohberg IV
TTC Friesenheim

TTC Berghaupten
TTG Ulm
TUS Ottenheim

9:6
1:9
9:5

Sa. 20.02.2016 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTSF Hohberg IV
SV Bad Peterstal
TTC Berghaupten
TTG Ulm
TTV Schmieheim

TTC Langhurst II
DJK Offenburg III
SF Goldscheuer II
TV Lahr
TTC Friesenheim

3:9
9:6
3:9
8:8
9:6

So. 21.02.2016 10:00 t/v (1) TTC Friesenheim TV Lahr 8:8
Fr. 26.02.2016 20:15 (1) TV Lahr TTV Schmieheim 9:6
Sa. 27.02.2016 17:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

SF Goldscheuer II
TTC Langhurst II
TUS Ottenheim

TTSF Hohberg IV
DJK Offenburg III
TTG Ulm

9:2
7:9
8:8

So. 28.02.2016 09:00 (1) TUS Ottenheim TTC Berghaupten 9:6
Fr. 04.03.2016 20:15 (1) TV Lahr SV Bad Peterstal 9:6
Sa. 05.03.2016 17:00 t/v (1)

17:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

SF Goldscheuer II
TTC Friesenheim
TTSF Hohberg IV
SV Bad Peterstal

DJK Offenburg III
TTG Ulm
TUS Ottenheim
TTV Schmieheim

9:3
8:8
9:5
9:3

So. 06.03.2016 09:00 (1) TUS Ottenheim SF Goldscheuer II 9:7
Sa. 12.03.2016 17:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SF Goldscheuer II
TTC Berghaupten
SV Bad Peterstal

TTV Schmieheim
TTC Friesenheim
TTSF Hohberg IV

9:4
9:6
9:2

So. 13.03.2016 09:00 (1) TUS Ottenheim TTC Langhurst II 7:9
Sa. 19.03.2016 15:30 v (1)

17:30 (1)
18:30 v (1)
18:30 (1)

TTV Schmieheim
TTC Langhurst II
TTSF Hohberg IV
TTG Ulm

TTC Berghaupten
SF Goldscheuer II
DJK Offenburg III
SV Bad Peterstal

3:9
8:8
1:9
8:8

Sa. 02.04.2016 13:30 v (1)
15:00 v (1)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Langhurst II
DJK Offenburg III
SF Goldscheuer II
TUS Ottenheim
TTC Berghaupten

SV Bad Peterstal
TV Lahr
TTC Friesenheim
TTV Schmieheim
TTSF Hohberg IV

9:7
9:7
9:7
5:9
4:9

Do. 07.04.2016 19:45 v (1) TTG Ulm TTC Langhurst II 3:9
Fr. 08.04.2016 20:15 (1) TV Lahr TUS Ottenheim 9:2
Sa. 09.04.2016 17:00 (1)

17:30 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SF Goldscheuer II
TTC Berghaupten
TTC Friesenheim
TTV Schmieheim

SV Bad Peterstal
TV Lahr
DJK Offenburg III
TTSF Hohberg IV

7:9
6:9
0:9
6:9

Sa. 16.04.2016 15:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:30 v (1)
18:30

DJK Offenburg III
TTC Langhurst II
TTV Schmieheim
SV Bad Peterstal

TTC Berghaupten
TV Lahr
TTG Ulm
TTC Friesenheim

9:3
9:2
6:9
9:4
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